
Date Time Field

4:30 PM Pease
5:30 PM Pease

5:15 PM Medtronic 14 PC Connection 13 Clough
6:30 PM Redhook 5 John Hancock 17 Clough
5:15 PM C&J 16 Bottomline 14 Pease
6:30 PM SMG 10 Teledyne 13 Pease
5:15 PM Westinghouse 7 LTCP 9 Clough
6:30 PM Lonza 14 Pitbulls 16 Clough

5:15 PM GBTB 17 Red Pens 16 Pease
6:30 PM Bayring 22 Loftware 10 Pease

5:15 PM LTCP Red Pens
6:30 PM Westinghouse SMG
5:15 PM Bayring 13 Teledyne 16 Clough
6:30 PM Bottomline 8 GBTB 20 Clough
5:15 PM Medtronic 6 Redhook 10 Pease
6:30 PM Loftware 14 John Hancock 10 Pease

Friday, May 30, 2014 5:15 PM C&J 10 Pitbulls 14 Pease
Friday, May 30, 2014 6:30 PM PC Connection Lonza

2014 TAP Softball Schedule
Home Team Away Team

Monday, May 26, 2014

Tuesday, May 27, 2014

Wednesday, May 28, 2014

Thursday, May 29, 2014

No Games  - Memorial Day

Monday, May 19, 2014

RedhookTAP Olympics

Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Moved to 8/1

Thursday, May 15, 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014

5:00 PM Kick Off Party Redhook

Field Repair Day
Field Repair Day

Wednesday, May 21, 2014

Thursday, May 22, 2014

Friday, May 23, 2014

Rainout - moved to 
7/11

5:30 PM



Date Time Field

2014 TAP Softball Schedule
Home Team Away Team

5:15 PM Redhook 12 PC Connection 8 Clough
6:30 PM Red Pens 8 Redhook 17 Clough
5:15 PM John Hancock 21 Medtronic 2 Pease
6:30 PM SMG 10 Bayring 9 Pease
5:15 PM Red Pens 11 Westinghouse 26 Clough
6:30 PM Lonza 17 C&J 16 Clough
5:15 PM Teledyne Loftware
6:30 PM Pitbulls Bottomline
5:15 PM GBTB 16 LTCP 5 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 18 GBTB 28 Pease

5:15 PM C&J 11 Redhook 12 Clough
6:30 PM PC Connection 22 John Hancock 29 Clough
5:15 PM Bayring 10 Red Pens 18 Pease
6:30 PM Bottomline 10 Lonza 22 Pease
5:15 PM Westinghouse 11 GBTB 0 Clough
6:30 PM LTCP 12 Pitbulls 11 Clough
5:15 PM Lonza 11 SMG 14 Pease
6:30 PM Loftware 8 SMG 15 Pease
5:15 PM Medtronic Teledyne
6:30 PM Pitbulls Teledyne

5:15 PM Redhook 20 Bottomline 11 Clough
6:30 PM Pitbulls 6 Westinghouse 9 Clough
5:15 PM Teledyne 12 PC Connection 10 Pease
6:30 PM SMG 16 Medtronic 6 Pease
5:15 PM Lonza 26 LTCP 16 Clough
6:30 PM Red Pens 14 Loftware 2 Clough
5:15 PM GBTB 11 Bayring 6 Pease
6:30 PM Bottomline 15 Bayring 19 Pease
5:15 PM Loftware 17 C&J 27 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 12 C&J 22 Pease

5:15 PM LTCP 14 Redhook 6 Clough
6:30 PM Medtronic 14 LTCP 18 Clough
5:15 PM Bottomline 4 John Hancock 21 Pease
6:30 PM Medtronic 6 Red Pens 18 Pease
5:15 PM C&J 3 Teledyne 28 Clough
6:30 PM Bayring 14 Pitbulls 15 Clough
5:15 PM Loftware 12 GBTB 26 Pease
6:30 PM Westinghouse 5 Lonza 10 Pease
5:15 PM PC Connection 1 Westinghouse 20 Pease
6:30 PM PC Connection 11 SMG 8 Pease

Thursday, June 19, 2014

Friday, June 20, 2014

Monday, June 23, 2014

Tuesday, June 24, 2014

Wednesday, June 25, 2014

Thursday, June 26, 2014

Friday, June 27, 2014

Tuesday, June 17, 2014

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

Friday, June 06, 2014

Monday, June 09, 2014

Tuesday, June 10, 2014

Monday, June 02, 2014

Wednesday, June 11, 2014

Thursday, June 12, 2014

Friday, June 13, 2014

Monday, June 16, 2014

Rainout - moved to 
7/25

Tuesday, June 03, 2014

Wednesday, June 04, 2014

Thursday, June 05, 2014

Rainout - moved to 
8/15



Date Time Field

2014 TAP Softball Schedule
Home Team Away Team

5:15 PM Redhook 9 Westinghouse 8 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 13 LTCP 12 Pease
5:15 PM Teledyne 25 Bottomline 7 Pease
6:30 PM SMG 10 C&J 13 Pease
5:15 PM Red Pens 23 PC Connection 10 Pease
6:30 PM GBTB Medtronic
5:15 PM Lonza Bayring
6:30 PM Pitbulls Loftware

5:15 PM Bayring 0 Redhook 1 Forfeit
6:30 PM Westinghouse n/a John Hancock n/a Pease
5:15 PM C&J 1 Red Pens 13 Pease
6:30 PM Bottomline 18 SMG 19 Pease
5:15 PM LTCP 2 Teledyne 14 Pease
6:30 PM Medtronic 7 Pitbulls 21 Pease
5:15 PM PC Connection 9 GBTB 13 Pease
6:30 PM Loftware 10 Lonza 6 Pease
5:15 PM LTCP 5 Red Pens 17 Pease
6:30 PM Westinghouse 10 SMG 7 Pease

5:15 PM Redhook 8 Loftware 9 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 14 Bayring 0 Pease
5:15 PM Teledyne Westinghouse Rain Out
6:30 PM Pitbulls 13 PC Connection 16 Pease
5:15 PM GBTB 21 C&J 17 Pease
6:30 PM Lonza 13 Medtronic 11 Pease

5:15 PM SMG 4 LTCP 9 Pease
6:30 PM Red Pens 1 Bottomline 0 Forfeit

5:15 PM Redhook 21 Lonza 6 Pease
6:30 PM SMG 10 Red Pens 26 Pease
5:15 PM Bayring 1 Westinghouse 20 Pease
6:30 PM Teledyne 16 John Hancock 8 Pease
5:15 PM LTCP 12 Bottomline 5 Pease
6:30 PM Pitbulls 7 GBTB 13 Pease
5:15 PM C&J 5 PC Connection 14 Pease
6:30 PM Medtronic 1 Loftware 22 Pease
5:15 PM Teledyne 28 Loftware 10 Pease
6:30 PM Pitbulls 11 Bottomline 10 Pease

Monday, July 14, 2014

Monday, July 07, 2014

Tuesday, July 08, 2014

Wednesday, July 09, 2014

Thursday, July 10, 2014

Friday, July 11, 2014

Monday, June 30, 2014

Tuesday, July 01, 2014

Wednesday, July 02, 2014

Thursday, July 03, 2014

No Games  - 4th of JulyFriday, July 04, 2014

Rainout - moved to 
8/22

Moved to 8/1

Thursday, July 24, 2014

Friday, July 25, 2014

Tuesday, July 15, 2014

Wednesday, July 16, 2014

Thursday, July 17, 2014

Friday, July 18, 2014

Monday, July 21, 2014

Tuesday, July 22, 2014

5:00 PM RedhookTAP Employee Appreication Cookout

Wednesday, July 23, 2014



Date Time Field

2014 TAP Softball Schedule
Home Team Away Team

5:15 PM John Hancock 16 SMG 4 Pease
6:30 PM Red Pens 18 Pitbulls 11 Pease
5:15 PM Loftware 2 Westinghouse 14 Pease
6:30 PM Redhook 12 Teledyne 11 Pease
5:15 PM GBTB 6 Lonza 8 Pease
6:30 PM Bayring 2 LTCP 24 Pease
5:15 PM Bottomline 9 PC Connection 13 Pease
6:30 PM C&J 23 Medtronic 0 Pease
5:15 PM PC Connection Lonza Rain Out
6:30 PM GBTB Medtronic Rain Out

5:15 PM LTCP 11 C&J 19 Pease
6:30 PM Pitbulls 7 Redhook 19 Pease
5:15 PM Red Pens 16 Teledyne 15 Pease
6:30 PM PC Connection 13 Loftware 14 Pease
5:15 PM GBTB 14 SMG 10 Pease
6:30 PM Lonza 18 John Hancock 6 Pease

5:15 PM Westinghouse 26 Bottomline 24 Pease
6:30 PM Medtronic 1 Bayring 0 Forfeit

5:15 PM SMG 2 Redhook 14 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 21 Pitbulls 30 Pease
5:15 PM PC Connection 6 Bayring 7 Pease
6:30 PM Red Pens 7 Lonza 10 Pease
5:15 PM Bottomline Medtronic Rain Out
6:30 PM Loftware LTCP Rain Out
5:15 PM C&J 5 Westinghouse 16 Pease
6:30 PM Teledyne 11 GBTB 10 Pease
5:15 PM Medtronic 0 Teledyne 1 Forfeit
6:30 PM Pitbulls 11 Teledyne 25 Pease

5:15 PM GBTB 12 Redhook 19 Pease
6:30 PM John Hancock 12 Red Pens 15 Pease
5:15 PM Teledyne 7 Lonza 10 Pease
6:30 PM Pitbulls 16 SMG 12 Pease
5:15 PM Loftware 11 Bottomline 27 Pease
6:30 PM LTCP 12 PC Connection 14 Pease
5:15 PM Westinghouse 11 Medtronic 1 Pease
6:30 PM Bayring 0 C&J 1 Pease
5:15 PM Lonza 1 Bayring 0 Forfeit
6:30 PM Pitbulls Loftware Pease

Monday, July 28, 2014

Tuesday, July 29, 2014

Wednesday, July 30, 2014

Friday, August 08, 2014

Monday, August 11, 2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Wednesday, August 13, 2014

Thursday, August 14, 2014

Friday, August 15, 2014

Thursday, July 31, 2014

Friday, August 01, 2014

Monday, August 04, 2014

Tuesday, August 05, 2014

Wednesday, August 06, 2014

Thursday, August 07, 2014 5:30 PM TAP Olympics Redhook

Friday, August 22, 2014

Monday, August 18, 2014

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Thursday, August 21, 2014



Date Time Field

2014 TAP Softball Schedule
Home Team Away Team

5:15 PM #5 Lonza #12 PC Connection Pease
6:30 PM #8 #9 Pease
5:15 PM #6 GBTB #11 Loftware Pease
6:30 PM #7 #10 C&J Pease
5:15 PM #1 Redhook W 8/9 Pease
6:30 PM #4 Red Pens W 5/12 Pease
5:15 PM #2 Teledyne W 7/10 Pease
6:30 PM #3 Westinghouse W 6/11 Pease
5:15 PM Pease
6:30 PM Pease

Pease
Pease
Pease
Pease
Pease
Pease

5:00 PM Pease
6:15 PM Pease

Friday, September 05, 2014

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

Tuesday, August 26, 2014

Championship Game
All Star Game & Cook Out

No Games  - Labor Day

Wednesday, August 27, 2014

Thursday, August 28, 2014

Friday, August 29, 2014

Monday, September 01, 2014

Tuesday, September 02, 2014

Monday, August 25, 2014

5:15 PM

Wednesday, September 03, 2014

Thursday, September 04, 2014 Rain Date

Semi - Winners of games on 8/28

Semi - Winners of games on 8/27

Rain Date
Rain Date


	Sheet1

